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LCRH Price List 
(effec%ve 1st May 2025) 

 
Prior to making any decision regarding treatment we advise that you have confirmed all costs with LCRH and request 
further clarifica=on if anything is unclear.  
LCRH reserves the right to amend prices at any =me.  

 
Ini$al Assessment 

• All individuals or couples need initial investigations to help determine the cause of any potential issues. This helps 
to plan treatment. 

• All patients must complete an online Health Questionnaire prior to their first appointment. After this initial history 
other tests may be recommended or required to complete an assessment. 

 

 Services Poten=al Cost 

Ini$al Consulta$on (Couples)   
- In person or virtual consultation 
- Transvaginal ultrasound scan 
- Complimentary follow up if booked within 6 weeks 

£450 

Ini$al Consulta$on (Single Person)   
- In person or virtual consultation 
- Transvaginal ultrasound scan 
- Complimentary follow up if booked within 6 weeks 

£350 

 Counselling session (ini$al session within cycle is complimentary)  £120 

 An$-Mullerian hormone (AMH) blood test* £115 

 Semen analysis* (if applicable, including discussion of results) £185 

 Follow up (30 min) with member of clinical team if not booked within 6 weeks £200 
* Only if not performed already elsewhere. 

 
Pre-Treatment Inves$ga$ons 

• The pre-treatment investigations are required before a first cycle of treatment but don’t have to be repeated 
before any additional cycles. The clinical team will talk to you if the tests need to be done again. 

• All tests apart from required virology screening may be performed by the GP. 
 

 Services Cost 

 Virology (HIV, Hepa$$s B HBsAg, Hep B An$-HBc, Hep C, HTLV) (per partner) £200 

 Chlamydia / Gonorrhoea (per partner) £95 

 Full Blood Count (FBC) * £50 

 Vitamin D (Vit D) * £70 

 Thyroid s$mula$ng hormone (TSH) * £55 

 Rubella Proof (IgG) * £70 

 Haemoglobin Electrophoresis (HBEL) * (Sickle cell and Thalassemia Screen) £100 

 Pre-Concep$on Test Package (FBC, VIT D, TSH, RUBE) £150 
 
*Supplementary female tests (if not done by GP) 
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Inves$ga$ons 
 
 Consultations Cost 

Initial Consultation (Couples)   
- In person or virtual consultation 
- Transvaginal ultrasound scan 
- Complimentary follow up if booked within 6 weeks 

£450 

Follow up (30 min) with member of clinical team if not booked within 6 weeks £200 

Scans Cost 

Transvaginal ultrasound scan £200 

Early pregnancy scan £225 

HYCOSY – test of tubal patency  £450 

Saline Hysterosonogram £400 

Harmony test including viability scan £425 

Ovulation Induction / Cycle Monitoring Cost 

Monitoring Cycle Package (does not include medications) 
• Clinical planning and support 
• Baseline scan 
• Midcycle scans as required 
• Midcycle bloods as required (E2, P4, LH) 
• Luteal blood (P4) 

£800 

Estimated Medications (Ovitrelle, Letrozole and Cyclogest) £60 

Male Investigations Cost 

Semen Analysis (including discussion of results) £185 

Semen Culture (including discussion of results) £125 

Sperm Cometâ DNA Fragmentation Test (including discussion of results) £500 

Sperm Cometâ Extend DNA Fragmentation Test (including discussion of results) £600 

Male Microbiome (including discussion of results) £500 
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Blood Tests – Hormonal Bloods Cost 

Anti-Mullerian hormone (AMH) £115 

Follicle stimulating hormone (FSH) £50 

Luteinizing hormone (LH) £50 

Estradiol (E2) £50 

Progesterone (P4) £50 

Prolactin (PROL) £50 

Quantitative beta HCG (1 x included with embryo transfer) £75 

Thyroid Profile Complete (T4, FT3, FT4, TSH, Thyroid Peroxidase Abs, Thyroglobulin Abs) £175 

Baseline Hormone Profile package (LH, FSH, E2) £125 

Monitoring profile in-cycle package (E2, LH, P4) £125 

Infection Cost 

Virology (HIV, Hepatitis B HBsAg, Hep B Anti-HBc, Hep C, HTLV)  £200 

Rubella (IgG) £70 

Chlamydia / Gonorrhoea (urine sample) £95 

HTLV 1& 2 Abs. (Human T Lymphotropic Virus Type I-II) £90 

Cytomegalovirus (CMV, IgG, IgM) £100 

Syphilis screen (venous, IgG, IgM) £65 

Miscellaneous Cost 

Cervical smear and HPV testing £200 

Female Microbiome Testing (Fertilysis - including discussion of results) £400 

Male Microbiome Testing (Fertilysis - including discussion of results) £500 

Haemoglobin Electrophoresis (Sickle cell and Thalassemia Screen) £100 

Liver function £55 

Urine Chemistry, Microscopy and Culture £70 

Blood group £65 

Blood Tests – Hormonal Bloods Cost 
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Please note this is not a complete or comprehensive list of all the tests available through LCRH. 

 
 

Genetic Tests Cost 

PGT-Aneuploidy (PGT-A) Genetic testing  

PGT set-up fee / Embryo biopsy (applies to PGT-A and PGT-SR) £500 

Embryo Thaw, biopsy and refreeze (applies to frozen embryos) £2,000 

PGT-A (per embryo) £500 

PGT-SR Robertsonian translocation (per embryo) £500 

PGT-SR Reciprocal translocation (per embryo) £500 

PGT-M HFEA license application £495 

PGT-M prep work up / biopsy £3,000 

PGT-M (per embryo) £550 

Genetic testing Cost 

Thrombotic risk profile £760 

MTHFR – common C677T + A1298C mutations £250 

Chromosome Analysis (KARY)  £450 

Cystic Fibrosis Carrier Screen (CFS) £355 

Y-Chromosome Microdeletions (YDEL) £275 

Male Genetic Reproductive Profile (KARY + CFS + YDEL) £900 

Carrier Screen (Pan Ethnic)  £600 

Carrier Screen (Pan Ethnic) – Partnered Report £750 

GeneSeeker - Juno genetics DNA test Individual   £1,100 

Endometrial Tests Cost 

EndomeTrio, Complete View of Endometrial Health – (ERA, EMMA & ALICE) including 
scans and bloods £1,795 

ERA test (Endometrial Receptivity Array Test) including scans and bloods £1,395 

Repeat ERA test (Endometrial Receptivity Array Test) including scans and bloods £1,095 

Endometrial Microbiome Metagenomic Analysis and Analysis of Infectious Chronic 
Endometritis (EMMA & ALICE) including scans and bloods £1,095 

Repeat EMMA & ALICE (if required) £300 



 

 

Treatment Cycles 
 
LCRH will provide tailor made quotes for proposed treatment plans a?er the iniAal consultaAon and 
scan. The following are offered as a guide to some typical treatment cycle costs and is not a complete 
or comprehensive list of all the services available. LCRH also works to provide egg donaAon, shared-
motherhood and surrogacy opAons. 
 

IVF Fresh Cycle Fee  £4,225 

3rd IVF Fresh Cycle Fee (applied automatically) * £2,725 

First Counselling Session Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle management & support during the IVF treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Egg collection, anesthetic charges, and IVF procedure*  Part of Treatment Fee 

Fresh embryo transfer  Part of Treatment Fee 

Follow up consultation for cycles not resulting in a clinical pregnancy Part of Treatment Fee 

Pregnancy Blood Test (BHCG) Part of Treatment Fee 

1st Pregnancy Scan Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs in all cycles  

Pre Egg Collection Medication* £600 - £2650 

Mock Embryo Transfer £300 

Cycle monitoring blood tests £340 

Blastocyst Culture* £600 

Embryoscope* £550 

HFEA fee (payable on every cycle where an embryo transfer takes place) £100 

Additional Costs if applicable  

ICSI procedure* £1,400 

IMSI procedure*   £1,900 

ZYMOT * £300 

Embryo Glue £345 

Freezing of supernumerary embryos (excludes cryostorage fee) £550 

Cryostorage Options  

Storage of frozen eggs/sperm/embryos monthly direct debit 
• If all the eggs, sperm or embryos are thawed the ongoing storage cost will discontinue 

£30 / month 

 



 

 

 
 

IVF Freeze All Cycle Fee £4,475 

3rd IVF Cycle Fee (applied automatically) * £2,975 

First Counselling Session Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle management & support during the IVF treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Egg collection, anesthetic charges, and IVF procedure*  Part of Treatment Fee 

Embryo vitrification Part of Treatment Fee 

Follow up consultation  Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs in all cycles  

Pre Egg Collection Medication* £600 - £2650 

Mock Embryo Transfer £300 

Cycle monitoring blood tests £340 

Blastocyst Culture* £600 

Embryoscope* £550 

Additional Costs if applicable  

ICSI procedure* £1,400 

IMSI procedure*   £1,900 

ZYMOT * £300 

Embryo Glue  £345 

Cryostorage Options  

Storage of frozen eggs/sperm/embryos monthly direct debit 
• If all the eggs, sperm or embryos are thawed the ongoing storage cost will discontinue 

£30 / month 

 
*Notes: 
• Instead of offering a three-cycle package requiring a large upfront cost and various terms and conditions, LCRH will 

automatically reduce the cycle fee for every 3rd cycle. 
• At egg collection, if there are no eggs collected, we regret that no refund can be issued. Should treatment be abandoned prior 

to the egg collection procedure, you will be eligible for a partial refund. 
• Medication cost will depend on duration and dose of medication required. This can vary between individuals and between 

cycles.  
• Blastocyst Culture of Embryos - We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the IVF cycle cost. 
• Monitoring embryo development in a non-interrupted time-lapse imaging incubator (Embryoscope) is preferred but will not 

be used if specifically requested. 
• ICSI will be advised by based on sperm quality and past cycle history and is not a routine part of all cycles. 
• IMSI may be advised in select cases of recurrent cycle failure and based on specific selection criteria. 
• Zymot will be advised by based on sperm quality and past cycle history and is not a routine part of all cycles. 

 
 
 



 

 

Egg Freezing Cycle Fee £3,300 

3rd Egg Freezing Cycle Fee (applied automatically) * £2,000 

Total cost of 3 Egg Freezing Cycles  £8,600 

First Counselling Session Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle management & support during the Egg Freezing treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Egg collection and anesthetic charges *  Part of Treatment Fee 

Egg freezing (excludes cryostorage fee) Part of Treatment Fee 

Follow up consultation Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs in all cycles  

Cycle monitoring blood tests £340 

Pre Egg Collection Medication* £600 - £2250 

Cryostorage Options  

Storage of frozen eggs monthly direct debit 

• If all the eggs are thawed the ongoing storage cost will discontinue 
£30 / month 

 
*Notes: 
• Instead of offering a three-cycle package requiring a large upfront cost and various terms and conditions, LCRH will 

automatically reduce the cycle fee for every 3rd cycle. 
• Medication cost will depend on duration and dose of medication required that can vary between individuals and between 

cycles.  
• At egg collection, if there are no eggs collected, we regret that no refund can be issued. Should treatment be abandoned prior 

to the egg collection procedure, you will be eligible for a partial refund. 
• An Egg Thaw, ICSI fertilisation and Transfer cycle (currently £3,650 but subject to change in the future) will be needed to 

progress frozen eggs to potential pregnancy. This may also include Medication (£0 - £650), Blastocyst Culture (£600), IMSI top 
up (500), Embryoscope (£550), HFEA fee (£100) and Freezing of any supernumerary embryos (£550). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

IUI Cycle Fee £1,250 

Cycle management & support during the IUI treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Sperm Preparation (partner or donor) and insemination Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs if applicable  

Cycle monitoring blood tests £250 

HFEA fee (payable in cycles in which donor sperm is used) £40 

Pre Pregnancy Test Medication* £75 - £500 

 
*Notes: 
• Medication cost will depend on duration and dose of medication required. This can vary between individuals and between 

cycles. If pregnant medication will continue until 12 weeks 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET) Cycle Fee £2,350 

Clinical planning & support during the FET treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring blood tests Part of Treatment Fee 

Embryo Thaw and survival / re-expansion assessment Part of Treatment Fee 

Embryo Transfer Part of Treatment Fee 

Follow up consultation for cycles not resulting in a clinical pregnancy Part of Treatment Fee 

Pregnancy Blood Test (BHCG) Part of Treatment Fee 

1st Pregnancy Scan Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs in all cycles  

HFEA fee (payable on every cycle where an embryo transfer takes place) £100 

Pre Pregnancy Test Medication* £200 - £550 

 
*Notes: 
• Medication cost will depend on duration and dose of medication required. This can vary between individuals and between 

cycles. If pregnant medication will continue until 12 weeks. 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Egg Thaw, ICSI and Fresh Embryo Transfer Cycle Fee £4,150 

Clinical planning & support during the egg thaw treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring blood tests Part of Treatment Fee 

Egg Thaw and ICSI fertilisation Part of Treatment Fee 

Fresh embryo transfer  Part of Treatment Fee 

Follow up consultation for cycles not resulting in a clinical pregnancy* Part of Treatment Fee 

Pregnancy Blood Test (BHCG) Part of Treatment Fee 

1st Pregnancy Scan Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs in all cycles  

Mock Embryo Transfer £300 

Pre Pregnancy Test Medication* £200 - £550 

Blastocyst Culture* £600 

Embryoscope* £550 

HFEA fee (payable on every cycle where an embryo transfer takes place) £100 

Additional Costs if applicable  

IMSI (top up) *     £500 

ZYMOT * £300 

Embryo Glue £345 

Freezing of supernumerary embryos (excludes cryostorage fee) £550 

Cryostorage Options  

Storage of frozen eggs/sperm/embryos monthly direct debit 

• If all the eggs, sperm or embryos are thawed the ongoing storage cost 
will discontinue 

£30 / month 

*Notes: 
• Medication cost will depend on duration and dose of medication required. This can vary between individuals and between 

cycles. 
• Blastocyst Culture of Embryos - We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the Egg Thaw cycle cost. 
• IMSI may be advised in select cases of recurrent cycle failure and based on specific selection criteria. 
• Monitoring embryo development in a non-interrupted time-lapse imaging incubator (Embryoscope) is preferred but will not 

be used if specifically requested. 
• Zymot will be advised by based on sperm quality and past cycle history and is not a routine part of all cycles. 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Egg Thaw, ICSI and Freeze all Cycle Fee £4,400 

Clinical planning & support during the egg thaw treatment cycle Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring scans  Part of Treatment Fee 

Cycle monitoring blood tests Part of Treatment Fee 

Egg Thaw and ICSI fertilisation Part of Treatment Fee 

Embryo vitrification Part of Treatment Fee 

Follow up consultation Part of Treatment Fee 

Additional Costs in all cycles  

Blastocyst Culture* £600 

Embryoscope* £550 

Additional Costs if applicable  

IMSI (top up) *     £500 

ZYMOT * £300 

Mock Embryo Transfer £300 

Cryostorage Options  

Storage of frozen eggs/sperm/embryos monthly direct debit 

• If all the eggs, sperm or embryos are thawed the ongoing storage cost 
will discontinue 

£30 / month 

*Notes: 
• Medication cost will depend on duration and dose of medication required. This can vary between individuals and between 

cycles. 
• Blastocyst Culture of Embryos - We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the Egg Thaw cycle cost. 
• IMSI may be advised in select cases of recurrent cycle failure and based on specific selection criteria. 
• Monitoring embryo development in a non-interrupted time-lapse imaging incubator (Embryoscope) is preferred but will not 

be used if specifically requested. 
• Zymot will be advised by based on sperm quality and past cycle history and is not a routine part of all cycles. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

 

Additional Lab Procedures Cost 

Embryo Freezing (excludes cryostorage fee) £550 

Sperm Freezing (excludes cryostorage fee) £350 

Additional Freeze / Thaw Charge* £500 

Storage of frozen eggs/sperm/embryos monthly direct debit 

• If all the eggs, sperm or embryos are thawed the ongoing storage cost 
will discontinue 

£30 / month 

Import / Export of frozen gametes / embryos**(UK) £250 

Import / Export of frozen gametes / embryos**(International) £500 

 
*This charge applies to a fresh IVF/ICSI cycle that includes a further thaw of eggs or frozen embryos, a fresh IVF/ICSI cycle that 
includes a further freeze of eggs and a thaw/refreeze of frozen embryos/eggs. 
 
**This charge is administraXve and does not include courier charges 

 

Supplementary Procedures Cost 

Mock Embryo Transfer £300 

Embryo transfer in theatre (additional cost) £1,000 

Embryoscope  £550 

Egg Donation Overseas - Patient Administration Fee £300 

Egg Donation Overseas - UK Monitoring Cycle (does not include medications) 
• Clinical planning and support 
• Baseline scan 
• Midcycle scans as required 
• Midcycle bloods as required (E2, P4, LH) 
• Luteal blood (P4) 

£800 

 
 

Abandoned Cycles Cost 

Abandoned cycle, after 1 scan*  £400 

Abandoned cycle after 2 scans*  £600 

Abandoned cycle after 3 scans*  £800 

Abandoned cycle after 4 or more scans*  £1,000 
 

 
*Should treatment be abandoned prior to the egg collecXon procedure, you will be eligible for a parXal refund but you will be 
charged an abandoned cycle fee. 

 
 

 
 
 



 

 

Indica[ve Prices for some common Medica[ons (for delivery, collec[on direct from the clinic may vary) 
 

Buserelin 5.5mg/5.5ml for injection + Trigger kit VIAL £30.00 

Clexane 40mg/0.4ml solution for injection (1) PFS £3.50 

Clomid 50mg tablets (Sanofi) (30) TABLET £0.40 

Cyclogest 400mg pessaries (Actavis) (15) PESSARY £0.96 

Evorel 100 patches (8) PATCH £1.94 

Fyremadel 0.25mg/0.5ml pre filled syringe (1) PFS £19.35 

Human Chorionic Gonadotropin 5000iu (1) EACH £30.00 

Letrozole 2.5mg tablets (28) TABLET £0.20 

Lubion 25mg/1.119ml solution for injection (7) VIAL £8.00 

Meriofert 75iu powder and solvent for Injection (1) VIAL £27.90 

Meriofert 150iu powder and solvent for injection (1) VIAL £55.80 

Meriofert 900iu Powder and solvent for injection (1) CARTRIDGE £334.80 

Norditropin FlexPro 10mg/1.5ml solution pre-filled pen (1) CARTRIDGE £212.70 

Norethisterone 5mg tablets (30) TABLET £0.35 

Ovaleap 300iu/0.5ml Cartridge (follitropin alfa) (1) CARTRIDGE £104.00 

Ovaleap 450iu/0.75ml Cartridge (follitropin alfa) (1) CARTRIDGE £156.00 

Ovaleap 900iu/1.5ml Cartridge (follitropin alfa) (1) CARTRIDGE £312.00 

Ovamex 0.25mg/0.5ml pre filled syringe (1) PFS £19.35 

Ovitrelle 250micrograms/0.5ml Pen (1) PEN £37.66 

Progynova 2mg tablets (Bayer Plc) (84) TABLET £0.09 

Prontogest 100mg/1ml solution for injection (3) AMP £6.00 

Zomacton Injection Vial 4mg/ml 12iu (1) VIAL £80.00 

 


